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PLEASE MAKE YOUR OWN RESERVATIONS FOR YOUR STAY:

(See also http://www.travelsalem.com/ for more ideas)

HOTELS

Red Lion Hotel
Comfort Inn & Suites

Days Inn Black Bear

Shilo Inns
Double Tree

Best Western Plus

La Quinta
Residence Inn

RV & Camping
Hee Hee lllahee
Phoenix RV Park

503-370-7888
503-588-0515
503-585-9705
503-581-1559
503-581-4001
503-581-7004
503-858-3332
503-391-7000
503-585-6500

503-463-6641
503-581-2497

3301 Market St NE, Salem

1775 Freeway Court NE, Salem (Host Hotel)
630 Hawthorne Ave SE, Salem

1600 Motor Court NW, Salem

3304 Market St NE, Salem

1590 Weston Court NE, Salem

3125 Ryan Dr SE, Salem

890 Hawthorne Ave SE, Salem

640 Hawthorne Ave SE, Salem

4751 Astoria St NE, Salem
4130 Silverton Rd NE, Salem

Limited On Site Dry camping. Call 503-435-8779 for info & availability. $10 per night

AREA RESTURANTS INCLUDE:

Elmer’s
Denny’s
Applebee’s
Olive Garden

503-363-3950
503-363-3411
503-581-8040
503-364-6885

3950 Market St NE, Salem

3680 Market St NE, Salem

Lancaster Mall, 747 Lancaster Dr NE, Salem
1302 Lancaster Dr NE, Salem

Name(s)

Adults @ $40
Under 18 @ $25
Nights on site RV @ $10

Total enclosed:

NOTE: NO refunds after July 1, 2017

Make checks payable to: Summer Festival 2017
Send to: Barbara Tipton, 4813 Carriage Ct NE, Salem, OR 97301
Neta 503-949-2150 or Ronda 503-931-2641

Please indicate the number of people

Attending the tour of the Capitol on

Thursday We will
meet at Blanchet School at 1 PM and

leave at 1:15 PM sharp to carpool over.
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