



Summer Festival

Mainstream~Plus~A~Rounds

July 14 – 16, 2017

Blanchet Catholic School 4373 Market Street NE Salem, Oregon 97301



Featured Caller Johnny Preston



Featured Cuers Rey & Sherry Garza

THURSDAY FREE TOUR OF THE CAPITOL Meet at Blanchet School at 1 PM to carpool over

Square Dance clothing required on the dance floor Friday and Saturday after 6PM

YOUTH ACTIVITIES PLANNED



Trails End Dance Thursday, July 13th _{Featuring:}



WILD CARDS

7:00 PM Pre Rounds Squares 7:30 PM – 10:00 PM \$6 Donation

Salem Square Dance Center 3695 45th Ave NE, Salem, OR

Hosted by the Capitol Callers

& Cuers Association (admission not included in registration)

PLEASE MAKE YOUR OWN RESERVATIONS FOR YOUR STAY:

(See also http://www.travelsalem.com/ for more ideas)

HOTELS

Red Lion Hotel	503-370-7888	3301 Market St NE, Salem	
Comfort Inn & Suites	503-588-0515	1775 Freeway Court NE, Salem (Host Hotel)	
	503-585-9705	630 Hawthorne Ave SE, Salem	
Days Inn Black Bear	503-581-1559	1600 Motor Court NW, Salem	
Shilo Inns	503-581-4001	3304 Market St NE, Salem	
Double Tree	503-581-7004	1590 Weston Court NE, Salem	
Best Western Plus	503-858-3332	3125 Ryan Dr SE, Salem	
La Quinta	503-391-7000	890 Hawthorne Ave SE, Salem	
Residence Inn	503-585-6500	640 Hawthorne Ave SE, Salem	
RV & Camping			
Hee Hee Illahee	503-463-6641	4751 Astoria St NE, Salem	
Phoenix RV Park	503-581-2497	4130 Silverton Rd NE, Salem	
Limited On Site Dry camping. Call 503-435-8779 for info & availability. \$10 per night			
AREA RESTURANTS INCLUDE:			
Elmer's	503-363-3950	3950 Market St NE, Salem	
Denny's	503-363-3411	3680 Market St NE, Salem	
Applebee's	503-581-8040	Lancaster Mall, 747 Lancaster Dr NE, Salem	
Olive Garden	503-364-6885	1302 Lancaster Dr NE, Salem	
Maka akaska navakla tau Summan Fastival 2047			
Make checks payable to: Summer Festival 2017			
Send to: Barbara Tipton, 4813 Carriage Ct NE, Salem, OR 97301			
Info: Note 502 040 2450 or Doude 502 024 2644			

Info: Neta 503-949-2150 or Ronda 503-931-2641

Adults @ \$40

Under 18 @ \$25

__ Nights on site RV @ \$10 _____

Please indicate the number of people Attending the tour of the Capitol on Thursday _____ We will meet at Blanchet School at 1 PM and leave at 1:15 PM sharp to carpool over.

Total enclosed:

NOTE: NO refunds after July 1, 2017

Name(s)	Attention: No heels or
Address	cowboy boots are allowed on the gym floors. Round dancing area is on tile floor, heels and cowboy boots are allowed there.
Phone	
Club	I am a caller cuer

. . .

.